Hughes County RWD #1

hughesrwd1.org

1904 N 380
Wetumka, Ok 74883

Schedule of 2025 Monthly Meeting Dates

For

Hughes County RWD #1, Board of Directors
· Monday, January 13, 2025 at the District’s Water Treatment Facility at 7:00 pm

· Monday, February 10, 2025 at the District’s Water Treatment Facility at 7:00 pm

· Monday, March 10, 2025 at the District’s Water Treatment Facility at 7:00 pm

· Monday, April 14, 2025 at the District’s Water Treatment Facility at 7:00 pm

· Monday, May 12, 2025 at the District’s Water Treatment Facility at 7:00 pm

· Monday, June 9, 2025 at the District’s Water Treatment Facility at 7:00 pm

· Monday, July 14, 2025 at the District’s Water Treatment Facility at 7:00 pm

· Monday, August 11, 2025 at the District’s Water Treatment Facility at 7:00 pm                                                 
· Monday, September 8, 2025 at the District’s Water Treatment Facility at 7:00 pm
· Tuesday, October 14, 2025 at the District’s Water Treatment Facility at 7:00 pm

· Monday, November 10, 2025 at the District’s Water Treatment Facility at 7:00 pm

· Monday, December 8, 2025 at the District’s Water Treatment Facility at 7:00 pm

District’s Water Treatment Facility is located at 1904 N 380, Wetumka, Okla., east of Wetumka Lake.

